Land of the Vikings (LOV) is the cultural and recreational
center of the Third District of the Sons of Norway. Land
of the Vikings is located on 150 acres in a peaceful valley in
Northeastern Pa. 35 miles east of Binghamton, NY, and is

surrounded by 5,000 acres of state game land.

Land of the Vikings is ideally suited for group retreats such
as sports clinics, seminars, family reunions, weddings, or
anniversaries, providing privacy in a relaxed & comfortable

setting.

Over the past 30 years, LOV has been the site of Sons of
Norway lodge events, rosemaling & woodcarving classes,
annual youth camps, family reunions, weddings, Sports for
Health & Ski for Light retreats, hunting & fishing parties,
community and business activities, holiday parties, cross-

country skiing, and snowmobiling.

With its picturesque backdrop and rustic charm, Land of

the Viking offers possibilities for a myriad of activities.

LAND OF THE VIKINGS

461 Big Valley Rd
Susquehanna, Pa 18847
www.landofthevikings.org/

Phone: 570-461-3500

E-mail: vikingland@tds.net
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LAND OF THE VIKINGS

ROOM RATES

Room rate for single $ 75.00

or double occupancy

Additional charge per person $ 5.00

Per room (over 2 people)

Estimated 2 night week end $231.00
Rate including 5 meals
Single occupancy
excluding tax and gratuity

Estimated 2 night week end $312.00
Rate including 5 meals
Double occupancy
excluding tax and gratuity

Pricing on
Room Rates and Meals
Effective
March 1, 2017

MEALS

Breakfast $ 10.90
Contingent on overnight stay
Taxes and gratuity
not included

Lunch $11.90
Contingent on overnight stay
Taxes and gratuity
not included

Dinner $ 23.60
Contingent on overnight stay
Taxes and gratuity
not included

CHILDREN’S MEALS

4t08 9to 12
Breakfast $ 5.00 $7.65
Contingent on overnight stay
Taxes and gratuity not included
Lunch
Contingent on overnight stay $6.00 $8.50

Taxes and gratuity not included

Dinner
Contingent on overnight stay ~ $ 10.25 $16.50
Taxes and gratuity not included
Total for 5 meals
Taxes and gratuity not included $36.50 $56.50

3 & under Free




